

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4493 OF 2006 [ for prel. Hearing ]

S.E.B.I. AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ALLIANCE FINSTOCK LTD AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

With I.A. Nos.1-2 (appln.(s) for stay and permission to file additional documents)

WITH D-Appeal Civil NO. D22962 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

Date: 06/11/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, SG

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Mehta, adv.

Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Bharat Merchant, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv. for

M/s Legal Options, Advs.

Ms. Pooja Chandra, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

C.A. No. 4493/2006

Appeal admitted.

ts.  
Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Advocate accepts notice on behalf of responden

C.A. No. D22962/2006

Delay condoned.

Appeal admitted.

a)  
(Pardeep Kumar)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhati

Court Master