

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4493 OF 2006
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

S.E.B.I. AND ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ALLIANCE FINSTOCK LTD AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay

Date: 26/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jatin Zaveri,Adv.

Ms.Radhika Mathur,adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave ,Adv

M/S Manoj Swarup & Co. ,Adv

Mr. P.N. Puri ,Adv

Mr. Rustom B.Hathikhanawala ,Adv

Ms.Namrata Sood,adv.

M/S. K.J. John & Co. ,Adv

Mr. Rashmikumar Manilal Vithlani ,Adv

Mr. Mohd.Irshad Hanif ,Adv

M/S. Legal Options ,Adv

Mr.Brahmajeet Mishra,adv.

Mr. Manoj K.Mishra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

contd...2

Service is complete. Original records are received. No statement of case is required being a matter of 2006. It is submitted that no further steps are required. Hence, place the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

| (Sunil Thomas) |
| Registrar |

