

Ö

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.15

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.3 & 4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4493 OF 2006

S.E.B.I. AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ALLIANCE FINSTOCK LTD AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR AMENDMENT OF CAUSE TITLE)

Date: 06/12/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.  
Mr. Shreyas Mehrotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.  
M/S Manoj Swarup & Co. , Adv  
Mr. P.N. Puri , Adv  
Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave , Adv  
M/S. Legal Options , Adv

Mr. Manoj K.Mishra , Adv  
Mr. M.K. Verma, Adv.  
Ms. Joolei, Adv.

Mr. Rashmikumar Manilal Vithlani , Adv

Mr. Rustom B.Hathikhanawala , Adv

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.  
Ms. Meenakshi Chauhan, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Nair, Adv.  
M/S. K.J. John & Co. , Adv

Ms. Bina Gupta , Adv  
Mr. Mohd.Irshad Hanif , Adv

Mr. Vikas Mehta

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Amendment ordered.

| (Vishal Anand)  
| Court Master

| | (Indu Pokhriyal)  
| | Court Master

| |  
|