

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 4743/2006

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA&ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PRAVINCHANDRA NAKARCHANDRA & ORS
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 22/07/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Vasundhra, Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Poulami Das, Adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.
Mr. Tanvir Nayar, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.
M/s. Legal Options, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

All the 21 respondents have been served.

Respondent Nos.1, 3 to 5, 8 to 14, 17 and 19 to 21 have
been duly served but none has entered appearance.

It is

mentioned on behalf of respondent Nos.2, 6, 7, 15, 16 and 18

that M/s Legal Options who appeared on their behalf have
already withdrawn their power of attorney. Registry to verify

about the fresh vakalatnama on behalf of these respondents.

List again on 28.9.2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2015.07.25

(RACHNA GUPTA)

11:33:12 IST
Reason:

Registrar