

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.11

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 4493/2006

S.E.B.I. AND ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ALLIANCE FINSTOCK LTD AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for ex-parte stay)

WITH

C.A. No. 4743/2006

(With Office Report)

Date : 23/09/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jatin Zaveri,Adv.

Mr. Manoj K. Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Irshad Hanif,Adv.

Mr. P. N. Puri,Adv.

Mr. Rashmikumar Manilal Vithlani,Adv.

Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave,Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

M/s. K. J. John & Co.,Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Charanjeet Kaur

Date: 2015.09.23

16:41:34 IST

M/s. Legal Options,Adv.

Reason:

M/s Manoj Swarup & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

2

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 29.09.2015.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER